L23000201462

•	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	(,,,
PICK-UP	D WAIT
	(Business Entity Name)
	,
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100416679231





115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088

Date:	10/03/2023		
	Jennifer		
	2137654		
		E OIL COMPANY, LLC	_
☐ Articl ☐ Amer ☐ Char	es of Incorporation/Authorizandment nge of Agent statement version		2023 OCT -3 AM II: 57
☐ Disso	olution/Withdrawal		
☐ Fictiti	ious Name		
✓ Othe	rUpon filin	g please provide certified copy	
Authorized / Signature: _			

10 E 4014 ST, 1014 FL NY, NY 13016 D: +1.212.947.7200 P: 800.221.0102 F: 800.944.6607

COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERED IN ENGLAND & WALES, REGISTRY #8010712 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL LONDON EC3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080

COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONG KONG LIMITED COMPANY UNIT B. I/F. LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER 103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG

COVER LETTER

TO:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Palmdale Oil Company, LLC

Name of Surviving Party

The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Billy Chavers

Contact Person

Palmdale Oil Company, LLC

Firm/Company

911 North Second Street

Address

Fort Pierce, Florida 34950

City, State and Zip Code

bchavers@palmdaleoilco.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Hunter Carpenter

665-7019

Name of Contact Person

Certified copy (optional) \$30.00

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

 \Box

STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

P. O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/20)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Palmdale Oil Company, LLC	FL	LLC 173-21/462
Palmdale Como Fuels, LLC	DE	LLC
		
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type	oe, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u>	rviving party are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Palmdale Oil Company, LLC	FL	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

2023 OCT -3 AHII: 57

DocuSign Envelope ID: 8CE84033-F876-4684-96F9-445A0DEC576A

FOUR	TH: Please check one of the l	ooxes that app	oly to surviving en	tity: (if applicab	le)				
X	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the electronida Statutes is:			-					
ss.605 SIXTI	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072. 1: If other than the date of filir fiter the date this document is fil	F.S. eg, the delaye	d effective date of	the merger, whi					
	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the				quirements, this date w	ill not be histed			
<u>SEVE</u>	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	arty:			<u></u>	on Primid			
	of Entity/Organization: ale Oil Company, LLC		Signature(s):	usigned by:	Name of Ir Lachlan Cheatha	ndividual:			
Palmda	ale Como Fuels, LLC		Ooc AE	77F8101034CB	Lachlan Cheatha	am			
Corpo	rations:	•	Vice Chairman, I ctors selected, sign		= =				
Genera	al partnerships:		of a general partne						
Florida Non-F	a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	Signature	of all general par of a general partno of an authorized p	er					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co		\$25.00	For each Co		\$35.00			
	For each Cimited Partnership		\$52.50 \$25.00		eneral Partnership:	\$25.00 \$30.00			